www.renesas.eu 2012.10
Optocoupler
Selection Guide
8271_Optocouplers_Selection_Guide.indd   28271_Optocouplers_Selection_Guide.indd   2 25.10.12   16:2725.10.12   16:27
Introduction
Renesas offers a leading portfolio of high performance optocouplers.
Key features enabling customers to develop market leading products

   Please see data sheet.
6-/8-pin SDIP
Part Number Guide
III = 111 mAAA I = 5 mAI
F
= 1 mA III AA= 111 mAAAI = 5 mAA I = 1 mA II = 11 mAAI = 5 mA
Transistor output
Darlington
transistor output
I
C
 = 20 ... 80 mA I
C
 = 60 ... 200 mA
PS2561DL2-1
PS2561DL-1 PS2562L-1
PS2535L-1
PS2533L-1
PS2513L-1
PS2514L-1
PS2503L-1 PS2501L-4 PS2502L-1/4
PS2381
PS2761B-1
PS2733-1
PS2711-1
PS2701A-1 PS2703-1 PS2702-1
PS2861B-1
PS2833-1/4
PS2811-1/4
PS2802-1/4
PS2801C-1/4
PS2841-4A/B
PS2911-1 PS2913-1 PS2933-1
I 1 mA I 5 mAI 1 mA I 5 mA I 1 mA
Transistor output
Darlington transistor
output
I
C
 = 20 ... 80 mA I
C
 = 200 mA
PS2565-1
PS2505-1/4 PS2506-1